PART NO. 0021001806 ASSORTMENT # MTRO06

IR 12.9 PLAIN

METRIC
SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREWS

(614) 898-5997

ez

A

7/

INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY.,INC.
5761 Chandler Ct., Westerville, Ohio 43082

1-800-225-6763

© AILS. 1995 DIAMETER X LENGTH ALL QUANTITIES EQUAL 25
PART# 0018013850 |PART# 0018013860 | PART# 0018013870 |PART# 0018013880 |PART# 0018013890 | PART# 0018013900 |PART# 0018013910 |PART# 0018013920
ELTLD IR T T ERERNE T IR o [THTELTER TN T TN A [Ty e T T
M3X6 M3XS8 M3X 10 M3X 12 M3X 16 M3 X 18 M3 X 20 M3 X 22

O,
(LI

O,
(LI

O,
(LI

O,
(LI

O,
(LI

O,
(LI

(LI

O,

O,
(LI

PART# 0018013960
(L ETECRTN RN

PART# 0018013948
NN A

PART# 0018013950
IR

PART# 0018013930
TR

PART# 0018013940
NRIHTRIr

PART# 0018013970
NEI0ERIET I nn

PART# 0018013980

ILTTEITTTNf

M4X6

O,
e

M4X8

O,
(i}

M4 X 10

O,
e

M3 X 25

O,
(LI

M3 X 30

O,
(LI

M4 X 12

O,
(i}

M4X 16

e

O,

PART# 0018013990

DT
M4 X 18

O,
(i}

PART# 0018014080
ILEFLINTERNT E AT

PART# 0018014020
ARELRRION 0

PART# 0018014030
(LETLINTERTTRTAN]

PART# 0018014000
LTETITEANNTE

PART# 0018014010
ARAELRRIONL T

PART# 0018014090
(L ELTRN TN

PART# 0018014100
NEILERIE O LRR R

M4 X 30

O
L}

M5SXS8

Q@ﬂ

M4 X 25

O
e

M4 X 20

O,
L}

M4 X 22

O,
L}

MS5SX 10

®
(I

MS5SX 12

©

PART# 0018014110
NEELERIE O R

i

M5 X 16

®
[

PART# 0018014160
(VLIOTFRA

PART# 0018014140
(LTI ERTEN N

PART# 0018014150
ARELDIENE OO

PART# 0018014120
LTI N

PART# 0018014130
ARELRRION o000 A

PART#

PART#

PART#

MS X 25

O,
LI

MS X 30

O,
LI

MS X 20

O,
) | LI

MS X 22

O,
(I

M5SX 18

®
4




